on September 18, 2025 and returning September 24, 2025. The Prize also includes five 
(5) nights in a double occupancy hotel room in Munich, daily breakfast, two (2) dinners, 
and a tour of Munich. The Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of the prize is four 
thousand and thirty-six dollars ($4,036.00). Certain travel restrictions may apply. Travel 
arrangements must be made through Hofbrauhaus/Canary Travel.  Prize is subject to 
availability. If the winner cannot travel on dates specified by GKB, the winner may be 

disqualified and an alternate winner may be selected in GKB’s sole discretion.